#1058 (55 6 &%)

S 3EE AAHES

H B = H = N A 2 % %8
48238 B ESHE  (2A x 35,000 %x68) ¥420,000 ¥420,000
58248 3 |[ap—R4BH ¥192|  ¥419,808
684H 5 |hEERE 5 ASERIR RAFHRE) ¥143,165(  ¥276,643
68 18H 3 |ap—RK58%H ¥248|  ¥276,395
7H9R 4 |FREEEZN (BT - HHESM3ELA~3E6A5) ¥1,800|  ¥274,595
78268 3 |[ar—-R6ASIRAFHES) ¥817 ¥273,778
8B 23H 3 |ae—R1ES ¥107|  ¥273,671
989H 5 |WBERE YIRAZK ¥102,025|  ¥171,646
9B21H 3 |[ap—#*8A% ¥211|  ¥171,435
10A14H 5 |HBERE 9 BSHRAR (RAFHEE) ¥143,055 ¥28,380
10818H 3 |[ap—R9EH ¥196 ¥28,184
108228 B EEE (2 x35000M%68) ¥420,000 ¥448,184
118158 3 |ar—#K108% ¥13|  ¥448,171
128178 3 |[ae-KR118% ¥832|  ¥447,339
128218 | 4 |#Emsss (BT - HFHSSH3EI08 ~44389) ¥4,200(  ¥443,139
1A21H 3 |[ap—-R12B% ¥22|  ¥443,117
2B 9H 5 |HBERE T YRARR ¥100,100[  ¥343,017
28218 | 3 |3v—R1B% GRAFHER) ve3s|  ¥342,181
3888 3 |[FUvs—avsrF— ¥9,405|  ¥332,776
3A14E | 3 |EREA TS - w2E—R ¥10,479|  ¥322,297
3B14H 3 |ar-—m®Es ¥825|  ¥321,472
3A14H 5 |HBERE 2B SHRIK RAFHEEE) ¥146,850(  ¥174,622
38 23R 3 |ae—RKR2E% ¥35  ¥174,587
3A31RE 3 |ap—#&38% ¥31|  ¥174,556
& &t ¥665,444|  ¥174,556

¥840,000




